MODIFIED Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION	ON FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE			
(Rev. 10/02)				
PATENTS ONLY				
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark O	ffice: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
Katsuto SUMI	FUJI PHOTO FILM CO., LTD.			
Akiko OHNO	210, NAKANUMA,			
Daisuke NAKAYA	MINAMI-ASHIGARA-SHI,			
Yoshinori KATOH Atsuko SHIMIZU	KANAGAWA,			
Hiroshi MATSUOKA	JAPAN			
Takayuki UEMURA				
Tanajan Olivioni				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No.	0			
3. Nature of conveyance:				
Assignment				
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name				
Other	_			
Execution Date: October 14, 2003	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	· 			
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:				
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/685,649	B. Patent No.(s)			
Additional number	s attached? Yes No			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00			
WASHINGTON OFFICE	☐ Enclosed.			
23373	☐ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.			
CUSTOMER NUMBER	The USPTO is directed and authorized to charge all required			
COTTONICA NORMAN	fees, except for the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit			
	Account No. 19-4880. Please also credit any overpayments to said			
	Deposit Account.			
	8. Deposit Account Number:			
	19-4880			
DO NO	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing in original document.	formation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the			
1 theden	February 14, 2005			
Peter A. McKenna Reg. N	p. 38,551 Date			
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:				
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES				
Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office				
P.O. Box 1450				
Alexandria, VA 22313-1450				

PATENT **REEL: 015713 FRAME: 0302**

For Non-U.S. Clients

Assignment

Atsuko Sun Azula III. Akiko OHNO Daisuko NAVAYA
Atsuko SHIMIZU, Hiroshi MATSUOKA and Takayuki UEMURA of c/o Fuji Photo Film Co Ltd., 798. Miyanodai, Kaisei-machi, Ashigara-kami-gun, Kanagawa, Japan hereinafter called IMAGE RECORDING ARDAN ARRANGE RECORDING ARRANGE ARRANGE RECORDING ARRANGE R
assignor(s) have investigated, Ashigara-kami-gun Kanagawa I.
IMAGE RECORDING testain improvements in
IMAGE RECORDING APPARATUS, IMAGE FORMING METHOD,
and executed
October 14 2002
and executed an application for Letters Patent of the United States of America therefor on October 14, 2003; and
Whereas Full Dhan Till
Japan (assignee), desires to acquire the entire right att. Minami-ashigara-shi, Kanagawa
Office States patents to be obtained at an application and
choice, for valuable consideration, require with
I/We, the above named assignor(s), hereby sell, assign and transfer to the above named invention disclosed therein 6.
assignee, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in the above named invention disclosed therein for the United States of America, including the right.
invention disclosed therein for the United States of America, including the right to claim priority any Letters Patent granted are request the Director – U.S. Patent and Trademond Officers.
any Letters Potent and I/we request the Director - U.S. Patent and T.
successors and accidental upon the invention set forth in the application and invention to issue
successors and assigns; and I/we will execute without further consideration all papers deemed do so by the assignce in connection with the United States application with
necessary by the assignee in connection with the United States application when called upon to
Thus to the called upon to
I/We hereby authorize and request our attorneys SUGHRUE MION, PLLC of 2100 (Application purel)
filed and Confirmation number
and application number of said application when known) the filing date
Date: October 14, 2003 Katsute Suni
s/ Katsuto SUMI
Date: October 14, 2003 AKIKO Ohno Date: October 14, 2003 Daisuke Nakaya S/ Daisuke NAKAYA
Date: October 14, 2003 ()
s/ Daisuke Nakaya
Date: October 14 2002 Ct.
Date: October 14, 2003 Yoshinori Katoli S' Yoshinori KATOH
Date: October 14, 2003 Aruka Shimiyu
14, 2003 (Bruko Shimber.
s' Atsuko SHIMIZU

1/2

Date: October 14, 2003	M. Milisasca	
s/	Hiroshi MATSHOK A	·
Date: October 14, 2003	Takayuki Ue-mara Takayuki UEMURA	<u>at r</u>
Date:	\$	
s/		

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

2/2

PATENT REEL: 015713 FRAME: 0304